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Spring 2023 Parent Teacher Conference Zoom Links

Teachers and counselors will be making Phone calls home.
If a caregiver, parent or guardian would like to speak to a teacher or counselor please access the staff member by using their virtual

call link.
Calls Times are:

● Thursday March 23, 2023 from 5:00 PM- 8:00 PM
● Friday March 24, 2023 from 12:20 PM- 2:20 PM

All staff are listed in alphabetical order by their last name:

Staff member
Last Name

Staff member
first name Department Email Virtual Call link

Abreu Castano Jose
Humanities:

Spanish jabreu34@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/rsb-pqrs-mfq

ALFONSO OSCAR
SCHOOL

COUNSELOR OAlfonso@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/phw-fetv-brq

Alom Nusrat
Special

Education nalom@schools.nyc.gov
https://zoom.us/j/98718034115?pwd=RUlramNaRHd4Q

jBGTnk3YTM1Qnh2QT09

Alonso Villalba Guillermo World Language galonsovillalba@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/vox-hsuf-mpg

Angos Carolina

Health & Special
Education

Global History cangos@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/kyj-ttiv-uko

Anitoaie Ana Math aanitoaie@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/fhr-msnf-hbt
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Aponte - Taveras Julie
Special

Education JAponte11@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/fpy-gecz-xoz

Arroyave Karini Science karroyave@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/ssz-iscw-wdi

Bacchi John Social studies Jbacchi3@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/vqx-uyad-nvg?hs=179

Barraza Michelle ENL/Math Mbarraza@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/nrd-bdhs-eko

Carron Christopher Social Studies ccarron@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/nva-zfnu-evj

Casau Tejedor Patricio ENL and PE PCasautejedor@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/pat-awjo-opu

Castillo Ana Counseling acastillo49@schools.nyc.gov
https://classroom.google.com/c/NDAwOTkyMjA3OTU2?

cjc=eozv3ev

Czapp Ferencz Social Studies Fczapp@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/qpc-yfcm-xit

Denier Rocio Science rdenier@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/bia-hkhr-dst

DePrimo Joseph
Physical

Education Jdeprim@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/ahw-gdmg-pbi

DePrimo Joseph
Physical

Education Jdeprim@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/ahw-gdmg-pbi

Dinan Mariel ENL mdinan@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/scw-sofs-vjo

Emile Vanessa ENL memile3@schools.nyc.gov
https://classroom.google.com/c/NTcwODE0OTgzNDMx

?cjc=2z4rj52

Fernandez Clexy ENL cfernandez50@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/ain-xzcx-xrv

Freund Camille ENL cfreund2@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/hwj-yfth-dch

Gallon Jose
Special

Education jgallon@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/rza-qdmp-joa

Gireada Tiberiu Science tgireada@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/kni-wqbi-gvp
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Gireada Tiberiu Science tgireada@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/kni-wqbi-gvp

Gordon Alexandra

Special
Education and
Social Studies agordon20@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/ihm-pqsn-gon

Huang Li Math lhuang12@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/dbg-hmfs-waa

Huynh Adam
Physical

Education ahuynh6@schools.nyc.gov meet.google.com/bwi-dzie-tzg

Jackson Kevin Science kjackson@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/pxx-bfnn-inx?hs=179

Jimenez David Social Studies djimenez38@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/oga-eztf-aep

Jolley Lidia ENL ljolley@schools.nyc.gov
https://zoom.us/j/97154015543?pwd=TkNNbFVzZFQ2

MGc3WmdneUMxNkxWZz09

Kerr Kim ENL Kkerr7@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/egk-vwjd-muv

Kirgan Shanna ELA skirgan@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/eka-fbfn-fec

Kominos Bonnie ELA BKominos@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/ojw-ztqb-www

Kudic Kevin ELA Kkudic@schools.nyc.gov

https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http
s%3A%2F%2Fmeet.google.com%2Fumq-kgdi-sit&data
=05%7C01%7CKKudic%40schools.nyc.gov%7Cea07d
9af96ba440b01bf08db2a3b94fa%7C18492cb7ef45456
185710c42e5f7ac07%7C0%7C0%7C63815020761015
5532%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4w
LjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI
6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=lo42o%2FW
nudu4e11DjyJt2ZABEWGOeREbRFLGS7HZ8Q8%3D&

reserved=0

Kunga Tenzin Math tkunga@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/yir-notr-rxf
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Lee Shinyeong Math sylee1618@gmail.com
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/2481818180?pwd=YJURcNK

sxaKoQyiA5wFH2lHsaLlvWa.1

Leung Tin Kit Math tleung@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/svc-ojmt-wna

Lin Mingxing Mathematics mlin17@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/bfr-bvmb-nvk

Llull Louis
Physical

Education lllull@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/cdm-ktek-juy

Lund Eva ENL elund3@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/kot-ttnz-tda

LYU JINRU ENL JLYU3@SCHOOLS.NYC.GOV https://meet.google.com/fpn-isnt-bkk

Malatanos George
Physical

Education GMalatanos@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/uga-ckxc-ivs

Mann Julie ELA jmann6@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/nsg-shtu-vdm

Marquez Lesly Social Studies lmarquez@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/cnx-jwdf-ugt

Mcgowan Patrick ENL Pmcgowan2@schools.nyc.gov meet.google.com/mtz-nodb-rkp

Menzies Doug ENL Dmenzies@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/opj-itic-mfx

Mokim Zalykha ELA zmokim2@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/swn-fjza-oyv?authuser=0

Montoya Carmen Math Cmontoy3@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/jjv-emuv-avw

Mraz Brooke ELA bmraz@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/zpu-sxjg-grd

Muyudumbay Ilda Mathematics imuyudumbay@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/qwk-jrob-hjj

Naranjo Colby Social Studies cnaranjo@schools.nyc.gov
https://zoom.us/j/98718034115?pwd=RUlramNaRHd4Q

jBGTnk3YTM1Qnh2QT099

Nevarez Regina Mathematics rnevarez@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/phi-gqvf-ery

Ortiz Diana Guidance dortiz32@schools.nyc.gov
https://zoom.us/j/99513757251?pwd=eUlpR3ZaMENNZ

UVGcGE2b1YxSkdYdz09
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Perez Andraya ENL aperez167@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/umq-kgdi-sit

Perlaza John Science Jperlaz@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/nny-fkna-zba

Petersen Andrea Arts Apeters6@school.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/job-ccyo-wdh

Poquita Ervin ELA epoquita@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/bue-vuad-vkr

Rahman Ashrafee Guidance arahman7@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/bkw-bxhs-oiv

Rivero Maria World Language mrivero@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/xkq-zdev-jde

Rodriguez Arabelva Social Studies arodriguez124@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/kwj-mhkf-gxi

Rodriguez Lauren Math Lrodriguez85@schools.nyc.gov
https://zoom.us/j/93648657457?pwd=Yk9kUDZ3ZkphM

TNNcDkyR3VlRWFoUT09

Rodriguez Aixa ENL arodriguez67@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/ipt-bezh-pwy

Rodriguez Arabelva Social Studies arodriguez124@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/kwj-mhkf-gxi

Rowley David Social Studies drowley2@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/scx-qjmm-noq

Russo Jessica ELA JRusso52@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/vau-kyfy-ntu

Sambe Seydina Math Ssambe@schools.nyc.gov
https://meet.google.com/siz-xner-oxo Or dial: (US) +1

347-773-4273 PIN: 228 010 375#

Serpas Patricia
World

Languages pserpas@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/jww-rcvy-ays

SibiliaMartinez Oliver Science
osibiliamartinez2@schools.nyc.g

ov https://meet.google.com/kxn-bjos-mzt

Solinger Juliana Guidance jsolinger@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/bcz-yrjx-yrq

Sosa Luz Guidance Office Lsosa2@schools.nyc.gov
https://zoom.us/j/98676021324?pwd=STRjNEhOcnprM

2JmUFg5YUpBcjJ1QT09
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https://meet.google.com/umq-kgdi-sit
https://meet.google.com/nny-fkna-zba
https://meet.google.com/job-ccyo-wdh
https://meet.google.com/bue-vuad-vkr
https://meet.google.com/bkw-bxhs-oiv
https://meet.google.com/xkq-zdev-jde
https://meet.google.com/kwj-mhkf-gxi
https://zoom.us/j/93648657457?pwd=Yk9kUDZ3ZkphMTNNcDkyR3VlRWFoUT09
https://zoom.us/j/93648657457?pwd=Yk9kUDZ3ZkphMTNNcDkyR3VlRWFoUT09
https://meet.google.com/ipt-bezh-pwy
https://meet.google.com/kwj-mhkf-gxi
https://meet.google.com/scx-qjmm-noq
https://meet.google.com/vau-kyfy-ntu
https://meet.google.com/siz-xner-oxo
https://meet.google.com/jww-rcvy-ays
https://meet.google.com/kxn-bjos-mzt
https://meet.google.com/bcz-yrjx-yrq
https://zoom.us/j/98676021324?pwd=STRjNEhOcnprM2JmUFg5YUpBcjJ1QT09
https://zoom.us/j/98676021324?pwd=STRjNEhOcnprM2JmUFg5YUpBcjJ1QT09
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Tasipanta Denise
Physical

Education DTasipanta@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/ikh-chqd-zhu?hs=179

Thompson Sophia English SThompson2@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/ejc-jcca-dfc

Thorpe David ENL dthorpe2@schools.nyc.gov
https://zoom.us/j/95221255831?pwd=ZWVUd295L0hnQ

Wo3Vk5IZ3NRQ0lFQT09

Tselepis Alexandra ELA ATselepis@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/gde-oixj-aqs

Vasquez James Social Studies jvasquez@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/tgb-boyj-enw

Vasquez Yan World language
YVasqueznunez@schools.nyc.go

v https://meet.google.com/uds-duyq-kop

Vinciguerra Erika
Physical

education evinciguerra@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/cic-mnff-vda

Wiseman Kimberle
Special

Education/Math kwiseman@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/idj-wtkn-nor

Yang Abigail ENL AYang500@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/wwi-mqsa-bjz

Yang Abigail ENL AYang500@schools.nyc.gov https://meet.google.com/mgy-xwhe-cku

mailto:emessmann@schools.nyc.gov
https://meet.google.com/ikh-chqd-zhu?hs=179
https://meet.google.com/ejc-jcca-dfc
https://zoom.us/j/95221255831?pwd=ZWVUd295L0hnQWo3Vk5IZ3NRQ0lFQT09
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https://meet.google.com/gde-oixj-aqs
https://meet.google.com/tgb-boyj-enw
https://meet.google.com/uds-duyq-kop
https://meet.google.com/cic-mnff-vda
https://meet.google.com/idj-wtkn-nor
https://meet.google.com/wwi-mqsa-bjz
https://meet.google.com/mgy-xwhe-cku

